closed type bearings
Quadro Carriages Linear Bearings
Order No. d1 for h7 d2
tol. h6
w1 h1 h2
+0.01|-0.02
h3 h4 l1 Weight
kg
L1758.012 12 22 85 32 16 13 13 85 0.70
L1758.016 16 26 100 36 18 13 15 100 1.02
L1758.020 20 32 130 46 23 18 19 130 2.15
L1758.025 25 40 160 56 28 22 24 160 4.07
L1758.030 30 47 180 64 32 26 27 180 5.87
L1758.040 40 62 230 80 40 34 35 230 11.78
Order No. l2 & w2
l3
±0.02
d3 d4